
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alice Finlay - (1297320) - Musselburgh ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

39.83 361 F 26/05/24 Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2024 Mercat Gait  2

40.43 345 F 02/12/23 Tranent Xmas Gala 2023 Mercat Gait Centre  3

40.68 339 F 27/01/24 ELST Age Group Meet 2024 Prestonpans  2

41.94 309 F 04/02/23 ELST Age Group Meet 2023 Prestonpans  2

43.09 285 F 03/03/24 Bellshill Sharks Winter Meet 2024 Bellshill  2

43.49 277 F 05/03/22 Midlothian Spring Meet Midlothian  2

45.37 244 F 19/03/22 SAST Spring AA Graded Meet 2022 South Ayrshire  2

46.32 229 H 02/11/19 East District Age Group Championships Michael Wood Centre Musselburgh 2

47.66 210 F 01/12/19 Stonehaven ASC Santa's Elves Meet 2019 Stonehaven Musselburgh 2

48.31 202 H 09/11/19 Lothian Graded Meet Mercat Gait Musselburgh 2

48.94 194 F 07/09/19 East Lothian Championships 2019 Mercat Gait Centre Musselburgh 2

50.81 174 F 14/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 1  0

51.72 165 F 28/11/20 East District Various Round 2  0

51.72 165 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

59.47 108 H 17/06/18 Musselburgh Summer Sprint Meet Musselburgh Musselburgh 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

39.83 361 F 26/05/24 Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2024 Mercat Gait  2

43.09 285 F 03/03/24 Bellshill Sharks Winter Meet 2024 Bellshill  2

40.68 339 F 27/01/24 ELST Age Group Meet 2024 Prestonpans  2

40.43 345 F 02/12/23 Tranent Xmas Gala 2023 Mercat Gait Centre  3

41.94 309 F 04/02/23 ELST Age Group Meet 2023 Prestonpans  2

45.37 244 F 19/03/22 SAST Spring AA Graded Meet 2022 South Ayrshire  2

43.49 277 F 05/03/22 Midlothian Spring Meet Midlothian  2

51.72 165 F 28/11/20 East District Various Round 2  0

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



51.72 165 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

50.81 174 F 14/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 1  0

47.66 210 F 01/12/19 Stonehaven ASC Santa's Elves Meet 2019 Stonehaven Musselburgh 2

48.31 202 H 09/11/19 Lothian Graded Meet Mercat Gait Musselburgh 2

46.32 229 H 02/11/19 East District Age Group Championships Michael Wood Centre Musselburgh 2

48.94 194 F 07/09/19 East Lothian Championships 2019 Mercat Gait Centre Musselburgh 2

59.47 108 H 17/06/18 Musselburgh Summer Sprint Meet Musselburgh Musselburgh 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


